Sunshine Coast Tuesday 5 November, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 Love + Partners Chartered Accountants Maiden Handicap

1800 metres

01
05

06

07
08

09

10
11

$30000

Jungle Jet (NZ)(David Vandyke) Micheal Hellyer

Trapeze Torque(Toby Edmonds & Brandon
Stephen McLean) Lerena
Effie's Joy(Danny Bougoure) Ms Yvette

Lewis
Fine And Rare(Lindsay Gough) Rob Thorburn

Pride Of Savabella(Adam & Dallas Luke Tarrant

Simpson)

Show 'Em Norm(Jamie Bayliss) Ms Minonette
Kennedy
Divine Charm(Phillip Burns) Karl Zechner
Khant Quit (NZ)(Kerry Taplin) Nathan
Thomas

2 Sherrin Rentals BM55 Handicap

2200 metres

$28000

01 Gold Prince(Patrick Busuttin) Corey Bayliss
02 Kenshin Maru(Louise White) Rob Thorburn
03  Flying Rothe(Vic Heading) Corey
Sutherland
05 Son of Satono (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)  Micheal Hellyer
06 Radegast (NZ)(Nick Keal) Anthony Allen
08 Lady Matilda(Ian Livingstone) Nathan
Thomas
09 The Love Of Mary(Tim Hurley) Dylan Turner
10  Brief Sojourn(Spike Deacon) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth
3 Civil Scapes Maiden Handicap

1200 metres $30000
01 Before The Thunder(Wendy Ms Fiona
Bannerot) Sandkuhl
02 Deja Zou(Matthew Hoysted) Simon Miller
05 He Goes Boom(Tony Gollan) Anthony Allen
07  Kiwi Spirit(Annabel Neasham & Micheal Hellyer

Rob Archibald)

08 Vesper Lynd(Shaun Dwyer) Corey
Sutherland
09 Lucky Leni(Jack Bruce) Corey Bayliss

12:29PM

7
3

01:05PM

02:19PM

11
13
10

60.0
57.5

56.0

56.0
55.5

55.5

54.0
54.0

61.5
61.0
60.5

59.0
57.5
56.5

54.5
54.5

60.0

60.0
58.5
58.5

58.5

58.0

11

15
16
17

18

19

20

21

Spring Daze(Jack Bruce)

Shamouti(Chris Anderson)
Pride Of Venus(Billy Healey)

(EM)La Stella Atleta(Lindsay
Gough)

(EM)She's Got Lyrics(Tony Gollan)

(EM)Fireupzous(Chris & Corey
Munce)

(EM)Eight Cylinders (NZ)(Trevor
Miller)

(EM)Pumicestone Road(John
Holcombe)

Jackson
Murphy
Luke Tarrant
Rob Thorburn
Dale Smith

Ms Chelsea
Baker

Karl Zechner

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Nathan
Thomas

Fraser-Kirk Plastic Surgery BM58 Handicap

1600 metres

01

02

03
04

05
06

07

08

09
10

11
12
13

14

Arizona Dreaming(Maureen
Harry)
Granny's Reward(Jack Bruce)

Warrant(David Vandyke)
All T Want Is You(Pete Brennan)

Aperitivo (NZ)(Ben Lang)
Lumiere(Corey & Kylie Geran)

Wicked'n' Lovin'it(John Johnston)
Nitroglycerine(Bruce Brown)

Rocked(Chris Meehan)
Set Ablaze(Belinda Mair)

Silver Goddess(Tony Gollan)
Gulf Of Sidra(Vic Heading)

On The Tightrope(Chris & Corey
Munce)

Red Star Rubi(Robert Heathcote)

$28000

Corey Bayliss

Corey
Sutherland

Rob Thorburn

Nathan
Thomas

Dylan Turner

Brandon
Lerena

Jackson
Murphy

Mr Luke
Dempsey

Chris Meehan

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Anthony Allen
Luke Tarrant
Micheal Hellyer

Ms Chelsea
Baker

7

12

14

02:59PM

11

12

13

14

10

58.0

56.5
55.5
56.5

56.0

54.0

56.0

54.0

62.0

61.5

61.5
60.5

60.0
59.0

59.0

58.0

58.0
58.0

58.0
57.5
57.5

56.5

5 Ben Liddell Constructions Class 3 Handicap
1000 metres $28000

02 Shako(Jack Bruce)
05 Billy's Bro(Billy Healey)

Corey Bayliss

Brandon
Lerena

Rob Thorburn
Anthony Allen

Corey
Sutherland

Micheal Hellyer

06 I Stole It(Renita Beaton)
07 Bonded Affair(Stuart Kendrick)
08 Fast Fusion(Phil Bobic)

10  Oberoi Princess(Chris & Corey
Munce)

11 Platinum Lies(Natalie McCall) Luke Tarrant

6 123Travel BM58 Handicap

1000 metres $28000
01  Star Of Kings(Andrew Rogers) Corey
Sutherland
03  Silly Salmon(Brett Owen) Nathan
Thomas
04  Spirit Of Storm(Shane & Adam Brandon
Barling) Lerena
06 Maltali(Jason Edwards) Jackson
Murphy
07 Targeted(Stuart Kendrick) Rob Thorburn
08 Giliana(Tony Gollan) Ms Chelsea
Baker
10  Super Zamboni(Darryl Ward) Dale Smith
11  Step Along(Trevor Miller) Ms Minonette
Kennedy
12 Yemean(Chris & Corey Munce) Micheal Hellyer
14  Tapis Magique(John Gilmore) Ms Yvette
Lewis

15 Torque About Magic(Stuart
Kendrick)

18 (EM)Grandeur Rose(Gordon Hay)

Anthony Allen

Luke Tarrant

7 ELITE Lifestyle Properties BM58 Handicap
1300 metres $28000

01 Bandit(Pat Duff) Corey

Sutherland

03:44PM

6 59.0
1 58.0

57.0
56.0
3 56.0

7 555

2 54.0

04:24PM

5 64.0

12 61.5

11 60.0

10 59.5

8 59.5
1 59.0

2 59.0
58.5

58.5
7 57.5

6 57.5

3 545

05:00PM
3 625




03  Kubwa(Billy Healey) Brandon 7 61.0

Lerena
04  PINKUS(Stuart Kendrick) Rob Thorburn 11 61.0
05 BARELLO(Darryl Ward) Corey Bayliss 1 60.0
08 Ocean Alps(Paul Shailer) Dylan Turner 5 60.0
09 Italian Dancer(Stuart Kendrick) Luke Tarrant 14 59.5
10  Smart Action(Michael Morrison) Anthony Allen 6 59.5
13 Kamariya(Robert Heathcote) Ms Fiona 9 57.5
Sandkuhl
18 (EM)Gallery Master(Chris Chris Meehan 2 555
Meehan)
19 (EM)I Am Jimmy(Ian Livingstone) Nathan 12 54.0
Thomas
Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




