Sunshine Coast Tuesday 5 November, 2024

RACING

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1	Love + Partners Chartered Accountants Maiden Handicap1800 metres\$3000012:29PM				-
	01	Jungle Jet (NZ)(David Vandyke)	Micheal Hellyer	7	60.0
	05	Trapeze Torque(Toby Edmonds & Stephen McLean)	Brandon Lerena	3	57.5
	06	Effie's Joy(Danny Bougoure)	Ms Yvette Lewis	2	56.0
	07	Fine And Rare(Lindsay Gough)	Rob Thorburn	1	56.0
	08	Pride Of Savabella(Adam & Dallas Simpson)	Luke Tarrant	5	55.5
	09	Show 'Em Norm(Jamie Bayliss)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	8	55.5
	10	Divine Charm(Phillip Burns)	Karl Zechner	4	54.0
	11	Khant Quit (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)	Nathan Thomas	6	54.0
2	She	rrin Rentals BM55 Handicap			
		0 metres \$28000	01:05		05PM
	01	Gold Prince(Patrick Busuttin)	Corey Bayliss	7	61.5
	02	Kenshin Maru(Louise White)	Rob Thorburn	8	61.0
	03	Flying Rothe(Vic Heading)	Corey Sutherland	6	60.5
	05	Son of Satono (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)	Micheal Hellyer	3	59.0
	06	Radegast (NZ)(Nick Keal)	Anthony Allen	4	57.5
	08	Lady Matilda(Ian Livingstone)	Nathan Thomas	2	56.5
	09	The Love Of Mary(Tim Hurley)	Dylan Turner	1	54.5
	10	Brief Sojourn(Spike Deacon)	Ms Brooke Ainsworth	5	54.5
3	Civil	Scapes Maiden Handicap			
	1200 metres \$300			02:19PM	
	01	Before The Thunder(Wendy Bannerot)	Ms Fiona Sandkuhl	4	60.0
	02	Deja Zou(Matthew Hoysted)	Simon Miller	11	60.0
	05	He Goes Boom(Tony Gollan)	Anthony Allen	13	58.5
	07	Kiwi Spirit(Annabel Neasham & Rob Archibald)	Micheal Hellyer	10	58.5
	08	Vesper Lynd(Shaun Dwyer)	Corey Sutherland	6	58.5
	09	Lucky Leni(Jack Bruce)	Corey Bayliss	5	58.0

11	Spring Daze(Jack Bruce)	Jackson Murphy	7	58.0	
15	Shamouti(Chris Anderson)	Luke Tarrant	1	56.5	
16	Pride Of Venus(Billy Healey)	Rob Thorburn	2	55.5	
17	(EM)La Stella Atleta(Lindsay Gough)	Dale Smith	9	56.5	
18	(EM)She's Got Lyrics(Tony Gollan)	Ms Chelsea Baker	12	56.0	
19	(EM)Fireupzous(Chris & Corey Munce)	Karl Zechner	3	54.0	
20	(EM)Eight Cylinders (NZ)(Trevor Miller)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	14	56.0	
21	(EM)Pumicestone Road(John Holcombe)	Nathan Thomas	8	54.0	
4 Fraser-Kirk Plastic Surgery BM58 Handicap					
	00 metres \$28000	analoup	02:	59PM	
01	Arizona Dreaming(Maureen Harry)	Corey Bayliss	9	62.0	
02	Granny's Reward(Jack Bruce)	Corey Sutherland	11	61.5	
03	Warrant(David Vandyke)	Rob Thorburn	12	61.5	
04	All I Want Is You(Pete Brennan)	Nathan Thomas	3	60.5	
05	Aperitivo (NZ)(Ben Lang)	Dylan Turner	5	60.0	
06	Lumiere(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Brandon Lerena	6	59.0	
07	Wicked'n' Lovin'it(John Johnston)	Jackson Murphy	1	59.0	
08	Nitroglycerine(Bruce Brown)	Mr Luke Dempsey	13	58.0	
09	Rocked(Chris Meehan)	Chris Meehan	8	58.0	
10	Set Ablaze(Belinda Mair)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	14	58.0	
11	Silver Goddess(Tony Gollan)	Anthony Allen	4	58.0	
12	Gulf Of Sidra(Vic Heading)	Luke Tarrant	10	57.5	
13	On The Tightrope(Chris & Corey Munce)	Micheal Hellyer	2	57.5	
14	Red Star Rubi(Robert Heathcote)	Ms Chelsea Baker	7	56.5	

E Ron Liddoll Constructions Class 2 Handison						
	5 Ben Liddell Constructions Class 3 Handicap 1000 metres \$28000			03:44PM		
	02	Shako(Jack Bruce)	Corey Bayliss	6	59.0	
	05	Billy's Bro(Billy Healey)	Brandon Lerena	1	58.0	
	06	I Stole It(Renita Beaton)	Rob Thorburn	4	57.0	
	07	Bonded Affair(Stuart Kendrick)	Anthony Allen	5	56.0	
	08	Fast Fusion(Phil Bobic)	Corey Sutherland	3	56.0	
	10	Oberoi Princess(Chris & Corey Munce)	Micheal Hellyer	7	55.5	
	11	Platinum Lies(Natalie McCall)	Luke Tarrant	2	54.0	
6	123	Travel BM58 Handicap				
	100	0 metres \$28000		04:	: 24PM 64.0	
	01	Star Of Kings(Andrew Rogers)	Corey Sutherland	5	64.0	
	03	Silly Salmon(Brett Owen)	Nathan Thomas	12	61.5	
	04	Spirit Of Storm(Shane & Adam Barling)	Brandon Lerena	11	60.0	
	06	Maltali(Jason Edwards)	Jackson Murphy	10	59.5	
	07	Targeted(Stuart Kendrick)	Rob Thorburn	8	59.5	
	08	Giliana(Tony Gollan)	Ms Chelsea Baker	1	59.0	
	10	Super Zamboni(Darryl Ward)	Dale Smith	2	59.0	
	11	Step Along(Trevor Miller)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	9	58.5	
	12	Yemean(Chris & Corey Munce)	Micheal Hellyer	4	58.5	
	14	Tapis Magique(John Gilmore)	Ms Yvette Lewis	7	57.5	
	15	Torque About Magic(Stuart Kendrick)	Anthony Allen	6	57.5	
	18	(EM)Grandeur Rose(Gordon Hay)	Luke Tarrant	3	54.5	
7 ELITE Lifestyle Properties BM58 Handicap						
	1300 metres \$28000			05:	00PM	
	01	Bandit(Pat Duff)	Corey Sutherland	3	62.5	

03	Kubwa(Billy Healey)	Brandon Lerena	7	61.0	
04	PINKUS(Stuart Kendrick)	Rob Thorburn	11	61.0	
05	BARELLO(Darryl Ward)	Corey Bayliss	1	60.0	
08	Ocean Alps(Paul Shailer)	Dylan Turner	5	60.0	
09	Italian Dancer(Stuart Kendrick)	Luke Tarrant	14	59.5	
10	Smart Action(Michael Morrison)	Anthony Allen	6	59.5	
13	Kamariya(Robert Heathcote)	Ms Fiona Sandkuhl	9	57.5	
18	(EM)Gallery Master(Chris Meehan)	Chris Meehan	2	55.5	
19	(EM)I Am Jimmy(Ian Livingstone)	Nathan Thomas	12	54.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.